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Wednesday     1:30 PM Lanes 7 - 32
Official Results   Division 1: DIV A -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: 173 avg and above
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 DOUGLAS WOODS 8012-41345 88 G 191 39 213 193 255 661 117 778 65.00
2 HECTOR LEYVA 218-1227 159 184 46 171 197 212 580 138 718 55.00
3 ROBERT CAREY 210-3810 155 180 50 178 195 163 536 150 686 45.00
4 BUTCH AKERS 227-757 113 176 54 132 192 191 515 162 677 35.00
5 WILEY BOBO 226-7032 73 201 29 179 205 202 586 87 673
6 DAVE R. KRAWCHUK 9142-3135 136 183 47 172 190 169 531 141 672
7 HAROLD ALLEN 1553-4002 160 G 200 30 181 203 192 576 90 666
8 DON OAKES 266-5491 142 194 36 216 175 162 553 108 661
9 BERT ABRAHAMZON 9127-8933 113 184 46 170 178 170 518 138 656
9 DAVID ROSSI 257-11428 136 210 20 179 204 213 596 60 656

11 TRACY HILL 1559-9604 88 G 201 29 194 209 138 541 87 628
12 DAVID MOORE 8957-10484 160 184 46 170 175 136 481 138 619
13 TIM HALL 227-1471 160 175 55 166 124 161 451 165 616
14 BOB HORTON 9005-23921 155 180 50 180 137 135 452 150 602
15 GEORGE BLAKE 8970-19315 160 205 25 172 132 216 520 75 595
16 GARY KAUFMANN 226-1525 19 221 9 175 203 183 561 27 588
17 RICH F. DAVIS 256-497 160 199 31 168 133 180 481 93 574
18 BILL BUMBACA 263-7958 160 195 35 166 162 139 467 105 572
19 JERRY AGUILERA 8957-10506 160 174 56 110 145 139 394 168 562
20 MIGUEL FERRAS 219-394 59 174 56 145 146 102 393 168 561
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV B -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 172 avg an below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 GEORGE FULLER 9127-9144 88 166 64 193 213 173 579 192 771 62.00
2 JERRY L. HALL 256-145 105 166 64 180 164 171 515 192 707 52.00
3 GENE MORALES 273-1014 136 144 86 165 164 112 441 258 699 40.00
4 RUSS SALAZAR 8960-3356 113 129 101 118 134 128 380 303 683 26.00
5 JAMES SURRATT 263-16851 65 172 58 190 154 150 494 174 668
6 DAVE ELLINGSON 250-1478 65 131 99 136 110 113 359 297 656
6 STEVE CRABTREE 384-25486 160 164 66 135 154 169 458 198 656
8 ROBERT BROWN 227-1259 113 167 63 147 172 146 465 189 654
9 JOE YOUNG 263-5482 160 G 155 75 124 112 191 427 225 652

10 TOM CALDIE 256-958 45 147 83 119 152 129 400 249 649
10 JOHN CARL 8970-16829 19 150 80 117 155 137 409 240 649
12 RON PATZLAFF 226-8095 73 165 65 156 168 126 450 195 645
13 RON SPENELLA 8957-12365 160 161 69 146 126 135 407 207 614
14 HARVEY MC ANINCH 257-15639 59 139 91 128 113 96 337 273 610
15 GARY SAVELLI 284-861 88 167 63 135 167 114 416 189 605
16 JERRY SABO 210-12989 59 166 64 137 133 130 400 192 592
17 ROBERT BARR 231-222 55 169 61 130 122 152 404 183 587
18 CHARLES BAILEY 272-1462 59 147 83 121 86 91 298 249 547
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Official Results   Division 3: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: WOMEN

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 KIMBERLY CRABTREE 3022-12476 160 G 175 55 179 242 194 615 165 780 62.00
2 CAROL BOBO 2893-888 73 G 129 101 134 166 85 385 303 688 52.00
3 PAM PATZLAFF 2893-200 73 G 136 94 116 158 131 405 282 687 33.00
3 LILA HEIDEMANN 4190-509 160 G 173 57 184 162 170 516 171 687 33.00
5 JUDY GUINN 2910-206 160 G 152 78 165 123 158 446 234 680
6 DENISE DALY 8960-4147 113 G 136 94 136 132 129 397 282 679
7 BRENDA NIXON 4190-670 160 G 170 60 162 137 190 489 180 669
8 BARBARA MORALES 2907-757 136 G 127 103 95 134 127 356 309 665
9 KARYN LEYVA 2863-426 159 G 130 100 113 123 124 360 300 660

10 PAULA GILMORE 8957-9425 160 W 161 69 136 167 143 446 207 653
11 LYNN SALAZAR 8960-3507 113 G 120 110 99 112 108 319 330 649
12 CAROL KRAWCHUK 9142-3178 136 G 134 96 117 102 138 357 288 645
13 ROSEMARY MAGUIRE 226-17025 19 G 173 57 175 143 140 458 171 629
14 PATSY GAGNON 2865-79 55 G 150 80 108 145 135 388 240 628
15 TINA KAUFMANN 226-7361 19 G 184 46 146 180 156 482 138 620
16 Hall Christine 2867-395 160 G 165 65 165 120 117 402 195 597
17 GLORIA DORFF 4190-642 160 G 162 68 112 124 156 392 204 596
18 SUSAN BIEGLER 8957-9734 160 W 139 91 85 109 96 290 273 563
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV A -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: 340 avg and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 J. YOUNG/B. BUMBACA 350 110 408 381 359 1148 330 1478 138.00

JOE YOUNG 263-5482 160 G 155 75 176 125 161 462 225 687
BILL BUMBACA 263-7958 160 195 35 232 256 198 686 105 791

2 B. AKERS/R. BROWN 343 117 338 407 375 1120 351 1471 98.00
BUTCH AKERS 227-757 113 176 54 190 225 204 619 162 781
ROBERT BROWN 227-1259 113 167 63 148 182 171 501 189 690

3 G. FULLER/D. WOODS 357 103 333 414 389 1136 309 1445 64.00
GEORGE FULLER 9127-9144 88 166 64 158 190 158 506 192 698
DOUGLAS WOODS 8012-41345 88 G 191 39 175 224 231 630 117 747

4 T. CALDIE/R. DAVIS 346 114 345 337 320 1002 342 1344
TOM CALDIE 256-958 45 147 83 166 162 161 489 249 738
RICH F. DAVIS 256-497 160 199 31 179 175 159 513 93 606

5 J. AGUILERA/D. MOORE 358 102 333 349 307 989 306 1295
JERRY AGUILERA 8957-10506 160 174 56 168 168 122 458 168 626
DAVID MOORE 8957-10484 160 184 46 165 181 185 531 138 669

6 R. TICKNOR/J. GUINN 341 119 289 355 289 933 357 1290
RON TICKNOR 279-763 160 189 41 148 181 154 483 123 606
JUDY GUINN 2910-206 160 G 152 78 141 174 135 450 234 684

7 H. ALLEN/P. GILMORE 361 99 364 339 278 981 297 1278
HAROLD ALLEN 1553-4002 160 G 200 30 197 184 168 549 90 639
PAULA GILMORE 8957-9425 160 W 161 69 167 155 110 432 207 639

8 C. HALL/D. ROSSI 375 85 289 353 368 1010 255 1265
CHRISSY HALL 2867-395 160 G 165 65 129 117 144 390 195 585
DAVID ROSSI 257-11428 136 210 20 160 236 224 620 60 680

9 T. KAUFMANN/G. KAUFMANN 405 55 378 372 331 1081 165 1246
TINA KAUFMANN 226-7361 19 G 184 46 142 146 170 458 138 596
GARY KAUFMANN 226-1525 19 221 9 236 226 161 623 27 650

10 D. OAKES/G. BLAKE 399 61 311 397 346 1054 183 1237
DON OAKES 266-5491 142 194 36 149 226 155 530 108 638
GEORGE BLAKE 8970-19315 160 205 25 162 171 191 524 75 599

11 G. BLAKE/H. Christine 370 90 296 371 293 960 270 1230
GEORGE BLAKE 8970-19315 160 205 25 158 170 165 493 75 568
Hall Christine 2867-395 160 G 165 65 138 201 128 467 195 662

11 B. HORTON/R. CAREY 360 100 336 320 274 930 300 1230
BOB HORTON 9005-23921 155 180 50 132 157 125 414 150 564
ROBERT CAREY 210-3810 155 180 50 204 163 149 516 150 666

13 L. HEIDEMANN/T. HALL 348 112 271 331 263 865 336 1201
LILA HEIDEMANN 4190-509 160 G 173 57 115 200 126 441 171 612
TIM HALL 227-1471 160 175 55 156 131 137 424 165 589

14 G. SAVELLI/T. HILL 368 92 283 286 324 893 276 1169
GARY SAVELLI 284-861 88 167 63 142 113 156 411 189 600
TRACY HILL 1559-9604 88 G 201 29 141 173 168 482 87 569

15 J. SABO/M. FERRAS 340 120 242 294 269 805 360 1165
JERRY SABO 210-12989 59 166 64 130 142 156 428 192 620
MIGUEL FERRAS 219-394 59 174 56 112 152 113 377 168 545
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV B -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: 339 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 L. SALAZAR/R. SALAZAR 249 211 259 247 247 753 633 1386 138.00

LYNN SALAZAR 8960-3507 113 G 120 110 143 139 130 412 330 742
RUSS SALAZAR 8960-3356 113 129 101 116 108 117 341 303 644

2 D. DALY/B. ABRAHAMZON 320 140 331 332 297 960 420 1380 98.00
DENISE DALY 8960-4147 113 G 136 94 152 157 108 417 282 699
BERT ABRAHAMZON 9127-8933 113 184 46 179 175 189 543 138 681

3 D. ELLINGSON/J. SURRATT 303 157 293 296 298 887 471 1358 64.00
DAVE ELLINGSON 250-1478 65 131 99 109 124 118 351 297 648
JAMES SURRATT 263-16851 65 172 58 184 172 180 536 174 710

4 G. MORALES/B. MORALES 271 189 265 298 212 775 567 1342
GENE MORALES 273-1014 136 144 86 103 131 97 331 258 589
BARBARA MORALES 2907-757 136 G 127 103 162 167 115 444 309 753

5 P. PATZLAFF/R. PATZLAFF 301 159 284 278 275 837 477 1314
PAM PATZLAFF 2893-200 73 G 136 94 125 140 105 370 282 652
RON PATZLAFF 226-8095 73 165 65 159 138 170 467 195 662

6 C. BOBO/W. BOBO 330 130 286 316 317 919 390 1309
CAROL BOBO 2893-888 73 G 129 101 103 135 136 374 303 677
WILEY BOBO 226-7032 73 201 29 183 181 181 545 87 632

7 R. SPENELLA/B. NIXON 331 129 314 275 327 916 387 1303
RON SPENELLA 8957-12365 160 161 69 148 132 168 448 207 655
BRENDA NIXON 4190-670 160 G 170 60 166 143 159 468 180 648

7 K. CRABTREE/S. CRABTREE 339 121 301 321 318 940 363 1303
KIMBERLY CRABTREE 3022-12476 160 G 175 55 136 170 168 474 165 639
STEVE CRABTREE 384-25486 160 164 66 165 151 150 466 198 664

9 C. KRAWCHUK/D. KRAWCHUK 317 143 315 270 287 872 429 1301
CAROL KRAWCHUK 9142-3178 136 G 134 96 133 126 118 377 288 665
DAVE R. KRAWCHUK 9142-3135 136 183 47 182 144 169 495 141 636

10 P. GAGNON/R. BARR 319 141 300 252 312 864 423 1287
PATSY GAGNON 2865-79 55 G 150 80 140 107 144 391 240 631
ROBERT BARR 231-222 55 169 61 160 145 168 473 183 656

10 J. HALL/A. ELLINGSON 314 146 281 289 279 849 438 1287
JERRY L. HALL 256-145 105 166 64 143 165 156 464 192 656
ADEL ELLINGSON 2884-249 65 G 148 82 138 124 123 385 246 631

12 J. CARL/R. MAGUIRE 323 137 320 233 303 856 411 1267
JOHN CARL 8970-16829 19 150 80 134 107 129 370 240 610
ROSEMARY MAGUIRE 226-17025 19 G 173 57 186 126 174 486 171 657

13 K. LEYVA/H. LEYVA 314 146 260 284 283 827 438 1265
KARYN LEYVA 2863-426 159 G 130 100 127 134 163 424 300 724
HECTOR LEYVA 218-1227 159 184 46 133 150 120 403 138 541

14 S. BIEGLER/G. DORFF 301 159 269 253 230 752 477 1229
SUSAN BIEGLER 8957-9734 160 W 139 91 133 123 99 355 273 628
GLORIA DORFF 4190-642 160 G 162 68 136 130 131 397 204 601

15 C. BAILEY/H. MC ANINCH 286 174 224 237 209 670 522 1192
CHARLES BAILEY 272-1462 59 147 83 106 125 116 347 249 596
HARVEY MC ANINCH 257-15639 59 139 91 118 112 93 323 273 596
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV A -- Handicap Result
] All Event #1  Division 1: 173 avg and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 DOUGLAS WOODS 8012-41345 88 G 191 234 1291 234 1525 38.00

Singles 117 213 193 255 661 117 778
Doubles 117 175 224 231 630 117 747

2 BUTCH AKERS 227-757 113 176 324 1134 324 1458 28.00
Singles 162 132 192 191 515 162 677
Doubles 162 190 225 204 619 162 781

3 ROBERT CAREY 210-3810 155 180 300 1052 300 1352 19.00
Singles 150 178 195 163 536 150 686
Doubles 150 204 163 149 516 150 666

4 BERT ABRAHAMZON 9127-8933 113 184 276 1061 276 1337
Singles 138 170 178 170 518 138 656
Doubles 138 179 175 189 543 138 681

5 DAVE R. KRAWCHUK 9142-3135 136 183 282 1026 282 1308
Singles 141 172 190 169 531 141 672
Doubles 141 182 144 169 495 141 636

6 WILEY BOBO 226-7032 73 201 174 1131 174 1305
Singles 87 179 205 202 586 87 673
Doubles 87 183 181 181 545 87 632

6 HAROLD ALLEN 1553-4002 160 G 200 180 1125 180 1305
Singles 90 181 203 192 576 90 666
Doubles 90 197 184 168 549 90 639

8 DON OAKES 266-5491 142 194 216 1083 216 1299
Singles 108 216 175 162 553 108 661
Doubles 108 149 226 155 530 108 638

9 DAVID MOORE 8957-10484 160 184 276 1012 276 1288
Singles 138 170 175 136 481 138 619
Doubles 138 165 181 185 531 138 669

10 HECTOR LEYVA 218-1227 159 184 276 983 276 1259
Singles 138 171 197 212 580 138 718
Doubles 138 133 150 120 403 138 541

11 GARY KAUFMANN 226-1525 19 221 54 1184 54 1238
Singles 27 175 203 183 561 27 588
Doubles 27 236 226 161 623 27 650

12 TIM HALL 227-1471 160 175 330 875 330 1205
Singles 165 166 124 161 451 165 616
Doubles 165 156 131 137 424 165 589

13 TRACY HILL 1559-9604 88 G 201 174 1023 174 1197
Singles 87 194 209 138 541 87 628
Doubles 87 141 173 168 482 87 569

14 JERRY AGUILERA 8957-10506 160 174 336 852 336 1188
Singles 168 110 145 139 394 168 562
Doubles 168 168 168 122 458 168 626

15 BOB HORTON 9005-23921 155 180 300 866 300 1166
Singles 150 180 137 135 452 150 602
Doubles 150 132 157 125 414 150 564

16 GEORGE BLAKE 8970-19315 160 205 150 1013 150 1163
Singles 75 172 132 216 520 75 595
Doubles 75 158 170 165 493 75 568
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USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 MIGUEL FERRAS 219-394 59 174 336 770 336 1106

Singles 168 145 146 102 393 168 561
Doubles 168 112 152 113 377 168 545
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV B -- Handicap Result
] All Event #1  Division 2: 172 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 GEORGE FULLER 9127-9144 88 166 384 1085 384 1469 30.00

Singles 192 193 213 173 579 192 771
Doubles 192 158 190 158 506 192 698

2 TOM CALDIE 256-958 45 147 498 889 498 1387 24.00
Singles 249 119 152 129 400 249 649
Doubles 249 166 162 161 489 249 738

3 JAMES SURRATT 263-16851 65 172 348 1030 348 1378 20.00
Singles 174 190 154 150 494 174 668
Doubles 174 184 172 180 536 174 710

4 JERRY L. HALL 256-145 105 166 384 979 384 1363 16.00
Singles 192 180 164 171 515 192 707
Doubles 192 143 165 156 464 192 656

5 ROBERT BROWN 227-1259 113 167 378 966 378 1344
Singles 189 147 172 146 465 189 654
Doubles 189 148 182 171 501 189 690

6 JOE YOUNG 263-5482 160 G 155 450 889 450 1339
Singles 225 124 112 191 427 225 652
Doubles 225 176 125 161 462 225 687

7 RUSS SALAZAR 8960-3356 113 129 606 721 606 1327
Singles 303 118 134 128 380 303 683
Doubles 303 116 108 117 341 303 644

8 STEVE CRABTREE 384-25486 160 164 396 924 396 1320
Singles 198 135 154 169 458 198 656
Doubles 198 165 151 150 466 198 664

9 RON PATZLAFF 226-8095 73 165 390 917 390 1307
Singles 195 156 168 126 450 195 645
Doubles 195 159 138 170 467 195 662

10 DAVE ELLINGSON 250-1478 65 131 594 710 594 1304
Singles 297 136 110 113 359 297 656
Doubles 297 109 124 118 351 297 648

11 GENE MORALES 273-1014 136 144 516 772 516 1288
Singles 258 165 164 112 441 258 699
Doubles 258 103 131 97 331 258 589

12 RON SPENELLA 8957-12365 160 161 414 855 414 1269
Singles 207 146 126 135 407 207 614
Doubles 207 148 132 168 448 207 655

13 JOHN CARL 8970-16829 19 150 480 779 480 1259
Singles 240 117 155 137 409 240 649
Doubles 240 134 107 129 370 240 610

14 ROBERT BARR 231-222 55 169 366 877 366 1243
Singles 183 130 122 152 404 183 587
Doubles 183 160 145 168 473 183 656

15 JERRY SABO 210-12989 59 166 384 828 384 1212
Singles 192 137 133 130 400 192 592
Doubles 192 130 142 156 428 192 620

16 HARVEY MC ANINCH 257-15639 59 139 546 660 546 1206
Singles 273 128 113 96 337 273 610
Doubles 273 118 112 93 323 273 596
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USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 GARY SAVELLI 284-861 88 167 378 827 378 1205

Singles 189 135 167 114 416 189 605
Doubles 189 142 113 156 411 189 600

18 CHARLES BAILEY 272-1462 59 147 498 645 498 1143
Singles 249 121 86 91 298 249 547
Doubles 249 106 125 116 347 249 596
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Official Results   Division 3: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
] All Event #1  Division 3: WOMEN

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 KIMBERLY CRABTREE 3022-12476 160 G 175 330 1089 330 1419 30.00

Singles 165 179 242 194 615 165 780
Doubles 165 136 170 168 474 165 639

2 BARBARA MORALES 2907-757 136 G 127 618 800 618 1418 24.00
Singles 309 95 134 127 356 309 665
Doubles 309 162 167 115 444 309 753

3 LYNN SALAZAR 8960-3507 113 G 120 660 731 660 1391 20.00
Singles 330 99 112 108 319 330 649
Doubles 330 143 139 130 412 330 742

4 KARYN LEYVA 2863-426 159 G 130 600 784 600 1384 16.00
Singles 300 113 123 124 360 300 660
Doubles 300 127 134 163 424 300 724

5 DENISE DALY 8960-4147 113 G 136 564 814 564 1378
Singles 282 136 132 129 397 282 679
Doubles 282 152 157 108 417 282 699

6 CAROL BOBO 2893-888 73 G 129 606 759 606 1365
Singles 303 134 166 85 385 303 688
Doubles 303 103 135 136 374 303 677

7 JUDY GUINN 2910-206 160 G 152 468 896 468 1364
Singles 234 165 123 158 446 234 680
Doubles 234 141 174 135 450 234 684

8 PAM PATZLAFF 2893-200 73 G 136 564 775 564 1339
Singles 282 116 158 131 405 282 687
Doubles 282 125 140 105 370 282 652

9 BRENDA NIXON 4190-670 160 G 170 360 957 360 1317
Singles 180 162 137 190 489 180 669
Doubles 180 166 143 159 468 180 648

10 CAROL KRAWCHUK 9142-3178 136 G 134 576 734 576 1310
Singles 288 117 102 138 357 288 645
Doubles 288 133 126 118 377 288 665

11 LILA HEIDEMANN 4190-509 160 G 173 342 957 342 1299
Singles 171 184 162 170 516 171 687
Doubles 171 115 200 126 441 171 612

12 PAULA GILMORE 8957-9425 160 W 161 414 878 414 1292
Singles 207 136 167 143 446 207 653
Doubles 207 167 155 110 432 207 639

13 ROSEMARY MAGUIRE 226-17025 19 G 173 342 944 342 1286
Singles 171 175 143 140 458 171 629
Doubles 171 186 126 174 486 171 657

14 PATSY GAGNON 2865-79 55 G 150 480 779 480 1259
Singles 240 108 145 135 388 240 628
Doubles 240 140 107 144 391 240 631

14 Hall Christine 2867-395 160 G 165 390 869 390 1259
Singles 195 165 120 117 402 195 597
Doubles 195 138 201 128 467 195 662

16 TINA KAUFMANN 226-7361 19 G 184 276 940 276 1216
Singles 138 146 180 156 482 138 620
Doubles 138 142 146 170 458 138 596
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USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 GLORIA DORFF 4190-642 160 G 162 408 789 408 1197

Singles 204 112 124 156 392 204 596
Doubles 204 136 130 131 397 204 601

18 SUSAN BIEGLER 8957-9734 160 W 139 546 645 546 1191
Singles 273 85 109 96 290 273 563
Doubles 273 133 123 99 355 273 628
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Official Results -- Scratch Result
> All Event #2

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 DAVID ROSSI 257-11428 136 210 1216 29.00

Singles 179 204 213 596
Doubles 160 236 224 620

2 GARY KAUFMANN 226-1525 19 221 1184 21.00
Singles 175 203 183 561
Doubles 236 226 161 623

3 BILL BUMBACA 263-7958 160 195 1153
Singles 166 162 139 467
Doubles 232 256 198 686

4 BUTCH AKERS 227-757 113 176 1134
Singles 132 192 191 515
Doubles 190 225 204 619

5 WILEY BOBO 226-7032 73 201 1131
Singles 179 205 202 586
Doubles 183 181 181 545

6 BERT ABRAHAMZON 9127-8933 113 184 1061
Singles 170 178 170 518
Doubles 179 175 189 543

7 JAMES SURRATT 263-16851 65 172 1030
Singles 190 154 150 494
Doubles 184 172 180 536

8 RICH F. DAVIS 256-497 160 199 994
Singles 168 133 180 481
Doubles 179 175 159 513

9 ROBERT BROWN 227-1259 113 167 966
Singles 147 172 146 465
Doubles 148 182 171 501

10 DENISE DALY 8960-4147 113 G 136 814
Singles 136 132 129 397
Doubles 152 157 108 417
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